

## Interested in Joining GIRL SCOUTS? PALMYRA

## For REGISTRATION or MORE INFORMATION

Questions: danzcat@comcast.net or bowlingeqp@verizon.net

Mail completed form with **registration cost of \$40** payable to "Girl Scouts" mail to: Tri-Boro Girl Scouts, P.O. Box 2233 Cinnaminson, NJ 08077



girl scouts

of central & southern new jersey

## What is Girl Scouts?

Girl Scouts isn't just a moment in her life, it's a movement dedicated to building girls of courage, confidence, and character who make the world a better place.



**FRIENDSHIPS Begin at Girl Scouts!** 



## Girl Membership Join the global Movement of Girl Scouts Membership year through 9/30/2023

GIRL SCOUT MISSION Girl Scouting builds girls of

	Register online today at <b>www.girlsc</b>	outs.org.	wembership yea	ar through 9/30/2023	who make the world a better place
	ek one: O New Member O Renewicipation: O Troop Member O Non-T	0			•
10	cipation: 0 1100p Member 0 Non-1	тоор меттрег - 1100р #			MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS
GIRL INFORMATION	Name: First  Address  City	Middle State / Zip Code	Last  Apartment ( ) Girl Home Phone		Annual Membership O Annual dues: \$25 Membership valid from October 1, 2022 - September 30, 2023.  New Members Only
GIR	Girl Cell Phone (only if 13 and older)  Girl Email Address (only if 13 or older)  I wish to opt in*: • Texts • Emails  Date of birth (mm/dd/yyyy): / Number of years as a Girl Scout: School grade in fall 2022:				<ul> <li>Extended year: \$35</li> <li>Available for purchase between</li> <li>April 1 - September 30, 2022.</li> </ul>
SS)	Name of school:	Membership valid until September 30, 2023.			
DEMOGRAPHICS	Girl Scouts respects and welcomes people from all backgrounds and abilities. By completing the following information (as defined by the U.S. Census Bureau), you ensure support and funding for girls in your community. Hispanic/Latina is defined as an ethnicity, not a race, and therefore is reported separately. This information is used for statistical purposes only.  Race/Ethnicity (Check all that apply):  Output  American Indian or Alaskan Native  Hawaiian or Pacific Islander  White  Black or African American  Hispanic or Latino/a/x  I choose not to share at this time.				YES! I would like to make a donation today that directly benefits girls in our area. Enclosed is my tax-deductible donation. Check one:
	O Address is same as girl's  Deignant Congliner Names, First, Middle, Leet.				<ul><li>\$500</li><li>\$250</li><li>\$150</li><li>\$100</li><li>\$50</li><li>\$25</li></ul>
N	Primary Parent/Caregiver Name: First, Middle, Last  Gender: O Male O Female O I choose not to share at this time.  Address				PAYMENT INFORMATION
ATIC					Membership Dues: \$
)RM	( )	( )		/ /	Council service fees: \$ 15.00
NFC	Home Phone	Business Phone	Date	of birth (mm/dd/yyyy)	
ER L	Cell Phone	Email Address	I wish to opt	in*: o Texts o Emails	Donation: \$
GIV	o Address is same as girl's				Total Attached: \$
ARE	Secondary Parent/Caregiver Name: First, Middle, Last				o Cash o Check*
PARENT/CAREGIVER INFORMATION	Gender: o Male o Female o I choose not to share at this time.				<ul><li>o Amex</li><li>o Discover</li><li>o Visa</li><li>o MasterCard</li></ul>
PAR	Address	( )		1 1	o Financial Aid
M	Home Phone	Business Phone	Date	of birth (mm/dd/yyyy)	Name on Credit Card
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Cell Phone	Email Address	I wish to opt	in*: o Texts o Emails	Credit Card #
10°000	Media Permission When participating in Girl Scout activities, I (or the person I am registering) give consent to be interviewed, photographed, videotaped, or electronically imaged for the	The Girl Scout Promise On my honor, I will try: To serve God and my country, To help people at all times, And to live by the Girl Scout Law	The Girl Scout Law I will do my best to be honest and fair, friendly and helpful, considerate and caring,	*By signing here and checking the above circles, each signee (and on behalf of the girl, as applicable) agrees to re-	Expiration Date CVV Code Signature
NO	purposes of promotional materials, news releases, or other published formats for either the local Girl Scout councils or Girl	When making the Girl Scout Promise, individual members may substitute wording	courageous and strong, andresponsible for what I say and do, <i>and to</i> respect myself and others, respect authority,	ceive auto-dialed infor- mation, marketing text messages or emails, and other transactional	Date
PERMISSION	Scouts of the USA. The images will be the sole property of the local Girl Scout council or Girl Scouts of the USA. I hereby release and hold harmless the local Girl Scout	appropriate to their own spiritual beliefs for the word "God."	use resources wisely, make the world a better place, and be a sister to every Girl Scout.	service-relationed messages to the email address and phone	*Make checks payable to Girl Scouts.
PE C	council and Girl Scouts of the USA from any claim arising from the use of these images.  O I wish to opt out at this time.	I/We acknowledge that the regis the Girl Scout Promise and Law. sion to join Girl Scouts.		number above, understanding such consent is not required to join.	Return this registration form, along with the applicable GSUSA membership dues to your local council. Dues are not refundable or transferable to another person
5	Signature of Parent/Caregiver	Date Signat	ture of Parent/Caregiver	Date	THANK YOU FOR
SE SE	Council code:	Service	unit/team:		SUPPORTING GIRL SCOUTS!  Learn more about Girl Scouts

at www.girlscouts.org.